Waverton Primary School

Learning Together — Achieving Together

Parent Survey results January 2023
Based on 53 responses

1) My child is happy at Waverton Primary School
Strongly Agree: 32

Agree: 19

Disagree: 2

96% agree or strongly agree

2) My child feels safe at Waverton Primary School
Strongly Agree: 32

Agree: 20

Disagree: 1

98% agree or strongly agree

3) Waverton Primary School makes sure its pupils are well behaved
Strongly Agree: 17

Agree: 34

Disagree: 0

Don’t know: 2

96% agree or strongly agree

4) Waverton Primary School has dealt with any bullying issues raised, quickly and effectively
Strongly Agree: 3

Agree: 1

Disagree: 4

Don’t know: 4

Not been bullied: 33

84% agree, strongly agree or

their child has not been bullied

5) Waverton Primary School makes me aware of what my child will learn during the year
Strongly Agree: 5

Agree: 30

Disagree: 15

Don’t know: 5

66% agree or strongly agree

6) When I have raised any concerns with Waverton Primary School they have been dealt with accordingly
Strongly Agree: 5

Agree: 19

Disagree: 7

| have not raised any concerns: 20

Don’t know: 2

83% agree, strongly agree or have not raised any concerns



7) Does your child have special educational need and/or disabilities (SEND)
No: 49
Yes: 4
If you answered YES to the above - Please answer the following statement - "My child has SEND and
Waverton Primary School gives them the support they need to succeed"
Of the 4 responses with a child with SEND, 3 agrees with the statement above and 1 disagrees.

8) Waverton Primary School has high expectations for my child
Strongly Agree: 11
Agree: 29
Disagree: 6
Don’t know: 6
75% agree or strongly agree

9) Waverton Primary School lets me know how my child is progressing through Parent Evenings and end of year
School Reports
Strongly Agree: 16
Agree: 36
Disagree: 1
98% agree or strongly agree

10) There is a good range of subjects available to my child at Waverton Primary School
Strongly Agree: 19
Agree: 28
Disagree: 0
Don’t know: 5
87% agree or strongly agree

11) My child can take part in clubs and activities at Waverton Primary School
Strongly Agree: 16
Agree: 29
Disagree: 5
Don’t know: 2
85% agree or strongly agree

12) Waverton Primary School supports my child's wider personal development
Strongly Agree: 9
Agree: 35
Disagree: 1
Don’t know: 7
83% agree or strongly agree

13) 1 would recommend Waverton Primary School to another parent
Yes:52
No: 1
98% would recommend our school to other parents



